9 Temmuz 2015 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MSS ELENI(8)

2 THE DAUGHTER SUN(7)
3 ERSOZLU(3)

4 BUYUK AGA2)

5 KAREEM4)

6 CANYAKAR() (IRE)

7 FALEZ(1)

8 YAZARKAYA(5)

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)42.000 &
1)6.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CLODOVIL (IRE) - TISLIVEEN (GB)

LION HEART (USA) - EOLION
WINRVERWIN (USA) - FASIL

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ROXIE HART (IRE)
MALI - VENUSKEZI

INTENSE FOCUS (USA) - PRASHOCK (IRE)
SRIPEKAN (USA) - ASARTE

LAST COMVANDER (USA) - NDA

SARTLI 5 58 kg,
2.)16.800 ¢ 3.)8400 ¢
2)2520 ¢ 3.)1.260 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
52 MBAYIR MET. GUNDAY ADUTAL
53 AGELIK MEH. CELIK At Sahibi
58 GKOCAKAYA  1.GOK.SOFUOGLU  AKARAKUS
58 ASOZEN MUC. DEMIRKAN N.KULAK
58 S.KAYA HIK. KIZILCA iB.B.OGULLARI
56 OYILDIRIM B. D CEMLOGLU S.OZGEZER
58 HAKAN YILDIZ  MEH. KAYA N.GUVEN
55 AASLAN SAH. KAYA 1LAKKILIC

GANYAN(8) :18,90 +, IKILi(7/8) 63,30 +, SIRALI IKILi(8/7) 98,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(8/7/3) 232,50 *, 4. CIFTE(1/8) 419,60 £

Derece

1.36.03

1.36.27

1.36.28

1.36.41

1.36.59

1.36.89

1.36.94

1.38.04

Ankara Hipdromu (43. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)4200¢

4)630 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1890 187(7) 4 15Boy 78
250 1346(3) 1 Burun 101
345 1753(2) 3 1Boy 1BOY 74
600 935) 7 62
115 4281(1) 6 91
625 973(4) 2 2
1550 452(6) 5 83
31,00 077(8) 8 76



